I

PRINTED IN U. S. A. 1st ed. 60M 12-19-67 ALLEN, LANE & SCOTT, PHILA.:

Form 55 Effective December 13, 1967

PITTSBURGH TO BALTIMORE, WASHINGTON, PHILADELPHIA AND NEW YORK YORK TO LANCASTER ‘ NEW YOR K
0552 0558 0560 0572
The
® ® {'.':I“a“, LOCAL TIME Excopt
o Broad- h Plenn; Bhe h ':\iltat: Ic .t Daily Daily Daily Sat. i
“Spirit way e sylvania u- e attan cinpati
LOCAL TIME St Louis” |  Limited | Admiral Limited quesne Juniata Limited Limited —_—
30 2 @ 50 54 16 2 2 224 4 “Bus | ®Bus | “Bus | “Bus
AM PM PM PM
For additional stops and local ?8 HARRISBURG j HNSTOWN
Ml service consult local time tables 3 Lv York, Pa. (I?g;ma. Sta.). ;g% ;403 g%g g
es “ Hellam, Pa. (9 _______ . . . .
Light-face type A. M. time—8.36 g « Strickler, Pa. (9. ... 7.41 204 | 544 9.
Dark-face type P. M. time—8.36 S . . Except . Except I “ Wrightsville, Pa. (9)___ 7.45 2.08 5.48 9.
Daily | & Daily | Daily | Daily | Daily Sat. Daily Sat. Daily | « Columbia, Pa. (9. __ 7.50 2.13 5.5 938 |,
— “ Mountville, Pa. (9 _____________ | ...... 220 | coomae | eeeae
AM .s AM AM AM - - M - P Ar Lancaster, Pa. (Penna. Sta.).__ 8.17 2.40 6.20 10.
2 Train Train Train Trail . . .
.0 |Lv Pittsburgh, Pa. (Penna. Sta.).____. 1253 | & 1.2 5.10 9.05 | 12.45 4.00 9.50 9.50 d intermediat tations
66 | * Wilkinsbure, Pa._.._..__ .- O e | i 920 | 100 | 415 | 1005 | 1005 Lv Lancaster, Pa._____._________ 83 | 310 63681 10. an erme e stario
30.8 | “ Greensburg, Pa... - J— 5.52 9.49 129 4.4 10.35 10.35 Ar Paoli, Pa._____________________ 9.17 4.02 7.2 11.03
40.1 | “ Latrobe, Pa._____._ =S (. 10.02 1.42 45/ | 1048 | 10.48 ¢ Phila., Pa. Penna. Sta. (30th St.) 9.42 | ol | ceeol 13|
76.4 | “ Johnstown, Pa.__________________ B oo 6.49 10.53 2.29 5.45 11.35 11.35 _— _— | — | —=]1
2 —_ | | | — Ar North Philadelphia_____________ | ...... 4.35 & 1 i ® °
i i - 120 TR g g | e | | s | g | 48] BB F| Pennsylvania Railroa
3 ne, Pa. ¢__ . . B | I R,
1477 | ¢ Huntingdon, Pa : ,% 842 LI IR N sy e _
159.6 | “ Mount Union, U N (R, N -7 A R R |
184.1 | “ Lewistown, Pa. (P ) 5 918 43 | 8% 204 TIME TABLE
244.7 |Ar Harrisburg, Pa.__________________ 3 10.24 5.55 9.31 3.10 . REFERENCE NOTES
_2 6.40 | ... 1240 1600 | ------ é 5“0 Note A—The special service charge is $1.10 for all distances over approximately LOCG’ Time
e 7.30 | ------ § 3.%6 X6.55 [ ------ $7.30 ?60 !(nll a,l %r;d 55¢ Iocf,llytoln :?6‘8 tl;ﬁnns{wnnlslx‘ sl-‘g:lth;gggéht;rl :.ge%lggggm i . .
44444 . . . and including approximatel es, for eac! i H
é 18&8 ...... X 253 § ggg ____________ :1%%8 by ‘adult or child of any age. ; waShlngton-Baltlmore"'PlttSburgh
- : -
2447 | Ly Harrisburg, Pa._________________ 37616 | 1040 | 221 | 53| 94 5 | 4m| § somasony, | Lancaster-York Connections
280.0 | “ Lancaster, Pa.__ @ 648 | 11.13 3.10 6.36 1017 | 401 | ______ N ; .
309.3 | “ Coatesville, Pa._. . - §11.40 [ q3.39 | 9702 | —eooen | oo | ST Conestoga Transportation Company bus operating on the public highway j
327.9 | “ Paoli, Pa...________________2°7°° >d7.33 2.00 4.02 1.22 1°03 d5.56 gg%vov:e‘g('ll York and Lancaster; hand baggage only carried. P. R. R. tickets
Philadelphia, Pa. 5 ' .
...... Ar  Penna. Station (30th Street)______ PR g PRI O, R 11.35 U, O Buses will stop at Broad and Market Sts., Hellam; Yellow Shutter Diner, t
_ -_— —_— _ —_— —_— Strickler; Washington House Hotel, Wrightsville; Cherry Street and Lan-
Connecting Train No.—————) 2 160 caster Pike, Columbia; and Main and South Manor Sts., Mountville.
—_— S B —— —_— —_— B — B —
33T kv %ennﬁ..l,slfﬁ;ic(l)nl (gpth Street) ... i g a5 | aina | i | s 1.4 | ... iEE @ Coaches only; no dining car or parlor car service, i
53.4 |Ar ort. elpma. . ________ . . . . . I . . "
3812 ' Trenton, N. J.ooo... | i %: g3 | 412 |dalb | BN | 2 | FE 470 1o train. P s change tralns at Harrisburg and Baltimore, |
429., ewark, N. Jo ... - .05 ) . . i . d?v. p, s ch
439.3 |Ar New York, N. Y. (Penna. Sta.)._.__ 920 [ 2 930 | 240 6.30 9.35 1.35 7.45 815 s C train, P trains at Harrisburg.
8 ¢ For bus service between Lewistown and Pennsylvania State University, also '
AM @AM PM PM PM AM AM AM between Altoona, Tyrone and Pennsylvania State University see Fuliington
~ Auto Bus Company schedules on other side, P
Passenger Equipment i E.8.T. Eastern Standard Time,
No. 4—Roome§;e N;_md ggg{oom Steeping Cars and Dining No. 24—Coaches. ' NB No checked baggage handled on this train,
ar to New. .
s“ﬁ“g@_gﬁﬁ Sggg"mﬂ“ﬁf,‘é‘e’,"f,ﬁeﬁ° Washington— No. 30—Roomette, Bedroom and Bar Lounge Sleeping d Stops only to discharge passengers. i
16— Coaches, Snack Bar Coach—Pittsburgh to N Cars and Dining Car. f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to receive or discharge |'
No. —Coaches, Snac ar Coach—Pi urg 0 New passengers. Y
° York (Hot-Cold Food and Beverages). No. 48—Roomette, Duplex Room, Bedroom, Compart- '
ment and Drawing Room Sleeping Cars, Bar ¢ Stops Sundays and Dec. 25 and Jan. 1. i I
No. 22—Through Roomette and Bedroom Sleeping Car Lounge and Dining Car, Reserved Seat Coaches i
enroute from Chicago to New York. and Lounge Coach (Hot-Cold Food and Bever- q Stops Saturdays, Sundays and Dec. 25 and Jan. 1. | .
Sleeping Cars—Pittsburgh to New York (12 Du- ages)—Coach_Attendant Service to New York. i New York TheaTour Package includes
plex Rooms. 4 Double Bedrooms) (Ixcept Sat- gggg@detstga ?lgoﬁidmomogﬂ'@%n%ﬁ 2ad Re- t Connecting train. On Sundays and Dec. 25 and Jan. 1 arrive Pennsylvania . .
\(lgl;%% (cf:" %ﬁnatmaor“;pzf:c)i’ n Plusburgh ggr‘éve?,shég%faf—csg’e:‘“ %ef:‘e“?“g’“g“g* Station 12.20 P. M. " Broadway shows, best hotels and sightseeing.
9. . M. 0 . Snack Bar -
Guac(ﬁ—Plttsbuggh to New York (Reclining Coach Harrisourg  to e%Va,shlngton—Hot-Cold ! Plans for 2 to 6 day visit. You name the shows.
Seats). Food and Beverages. ¥ ) . |
Sn(alcil(:) t.%%{d%m"i'ﬁ%‘e‘éi?a“ﬁ’ié‘) to New York CONNECTING TRAIN SERVICE ‘ We'll go after the tickets! For complete
arrisburg to Washington (Hot-Cold Food and No. 50—Snack Bar Coach—Pittsburgh to New York (Hot- BETWEEN NEWARK AND i i our Pennsy Ticket Agen
Beverages). ¢ Cold Food and Beverages), JERSEY CITY—NEW YORK HUDSON TERMINAL | Information ask y about N:w York Tﬁea:'ours
No. 22-4—Sleeping Car—Pittsburgh to New York (12 Du- No. 54—Roomette and Bedroom Sleeping Car to New York. Frequent service is provided by PATH Trains operated by { )
D - —
Bl o 5 petbis Beteolh st ok s ft, Gl bl " New Yo Fort Autbarity Traus-Hudson Corporstion. Fare Sof one- | |
ur, . . M. 3 . -
Dining Car—Harrisburg to New York, o8 ”‘%ﬁ'ﬁ":ﬁ‘m‘eé" v?:slmmdm gton. :’:: . APDmllmt:n:':!l:::g time between Newark and Hud j
COACHES ON ALL TRAINS !
4




NEW YORK, PHILADELPHIA, WASHINGTON AND BALTIMORE TO PITTSBURGH

LANCASTER TO YORK

&
The The Man-
Du- Juniata hattan
LOCAL TIME quesne 7 Limited
25 3 23
For additional stops and local
service consult local time tables
Miles Light-f: 1 A. M. time—8.36
ace type A. M. ti .. . . .
l)‘frk-face type P. M. time—S8.36 Daily Daily Daily
AM AM
7.3 lqsﬁ 35
.0 | Lv New York, N. Y. (Penna. Sta.).____ .35 . .
100 | “ Newark, N, J. 7.50 12°00 1.50
581 | “ gfﬁ'ft%n'l I\L.lJ.-i; _________________ 8.35 12.52 36
ade; A, a.

85.9 | “  North Philadelphia._.._..____ 9.06 1.7 ¢ 3.07
...... Ar Penna. Station (30th Street) _.___._ ————- 1.37 PR
______ Lv Penna. Station (30th Street)_____. - 42.9 PR

111.4 “ Paoli, Pa._____ - 9.40 2.33 3.45
1300 | “ Coatesville, Pa. - 10.02 2.53 405
159.3 | “ Lancaster, Pa. - 10.32 3B 4.32
194.6 | Ar Harrisburg, Pa.__________________ 11.15 3.55 5.08
.0 | Lv Washington, D. C._______________ X7.00
40.1 “ Baltimore, Md. (Penna. Sta.)___.__ X 8.15
96.3 “ York, Pa. - - 1956
123.4 | Ar Harrisburg, Pa._____ 7 1111101700 X10.45
194.6 | Lv Harrisburg, Pa.__________________ 11.35 4.05 5.20
255.2 | “ Lewistown, Pa. (Pa. State Univ.—#)_ 12.41 5.10 8.25
2797 | “ Mount Union, Pa.____.____________ | ... 6.49
291.6 “ Huntingdon, Pa. - 1.16 7.05
311.2 | “ Tyrone, Pa. - 1.45 1.35
3254 | “ Altoona, Pa.¢____________________ 2.05 1.57
362.9 | Lv Johnstown, Pa.__________________ 3.12 9.05
399.2 | “ Latrobe, Pa.- ... - 358 353
408.5 | “ Greensburg, Pa._ - 4.13 10.06
432.7 “ Wilkinsburg, Pa..__......___... - d 4.52 10 39
439.3 | Ar Pittsburgh, Pa. (Penna. Sta.)______ 5.10 10.55
PM PM

“Spirit of
St. Louis”
Cin-
cinnati
Limited

31

Broad-
way
Limited

Daily

o

The
Penn
Texas

Plenn;
sylvania
Limited

55

. 0553 0557 0559
Miles LOCAL TIME Daily Daily Daily
- Train Train Train
..... AM AM PM
Lv New York, N. Y. Penna. Sta.__ 7 35 11.45 Q 5vd5
“ North Philadelphia, Pa..___._____ 2.06 1.7 ? 6c34
Lv Phila., Pa., Penna. Sta. (30th St.) | .._.._. 05 | ceaeee
.| “ Paoli,Pa._____________________ 9.40 .33 °7.01
_____ Ar La ter, Pa. e 10.32 .23 °7.47
4Bus _“Bus 2Bus
0 | Lv Lancaster, Pa. (Penna. Sta.)___. | 10.40 .35 8.00
7.2 “ Mountville, Pa. (°)______ U S50 | e
11.6 “ Columbia, Pa. (9)__ - 11.02 .57 8.22
12.8 “ Wrightsville, Pa. (%)_ - 11.07 .02 8.27
14.7 “ Strickler, Pa. (°)___ - 11.11 4.06 8.31
17.7 | “ Hellam, Pa. (9)___ - 11.15 4.10 835
247 | Ar York, Pa. (Penna. Sta.)______ __ 11.35 .25 8.55
AM PM PM

FULLINGTON AUTO BUS COMPANY

Bus Company ticket offices are located in The Coleman Hotel, Lewistown and
in The State College Hotel, University Park. Through tickets may be purchased
from Pennsylvania Railroad agents when routed via Lewistown and baggage may
be checked to State College, Pa.

Connections are not guaranteed and bus schedules are shown only as a matter
of information,

Lewistown—Pennsylvania State University (University Park)

LOCAL TIME
sﬁf"ie Em Dail Dail; Eéz::pt
- - e H y y .
Lv. Lewistown (P. R. R. Sta.). 9.25A.M. 1255P.M. 625P.M. 9.00P. M.
Ar. University Park:........ 10.05A. M 1.50 .M. 7.10P.M. 9.45P.M.
Except
Sat. Except Sat. Except
Sun, Dalily Sat. only Sat.
H H H

Lv. University Park.... 8.00A. M. 12.01P.M. 3.20P.M. 4.20P.M. 7.15P.M.

Ar. Lewistown (P. R. R,

Station).......... 8.50A. M. 1245P.M. 4.20P.M. 520P.M. 8.00 P, M.

Passenger Equipment

rom New York. Coaches Washington to

No. 3—RoComettte and Bedroom Sleeping Cars and Dining
ar

Harrisburg.

No. 23—Coaches, Snack Bar Coach—New Yorl§ to Pitts-

burgh (Hot-Cold Food and Beverag:

No. 25—Coaches, Snack Bar Coach—New York to Pitts-
burgh (Hot-Cold Food and Beverages).

No. 31—R()é)mette, Bedroom, and Bar Lounge Sleeping

ars and Dining Car.

No. 49—Roomette, Duplex Room, Bedroom,
ment and Drawing Room Sleeping

Compart-
Cars, B

ar
Lounge and Dining Car, Reserved Seat Coaches
and Lounge Coach (Hot-Cold Food and Bever-
ages)—Coach Attendant Service from New York
Roomette and Bedroom Sleeping Car and Re-
served Seat Coaches—Coach Attendant Service
from Washington. For Special Service Charge in

Reserved Seat Coaches see Note A

Snack Bar

Coach Washington to Harrisburg—Hot-Cold

Food and Beverages.

No. 55—R4§»mette and Bedroom Sleeping Car—enroute
e

w York to Chicago

Sleeping Cars—New York to Pittsbur, ﬁh (12 Du-

plex Rooms, 4 Double Bedrooms) (
urdays). (Sleeping Car may
Piusburgh until 8.00 A

xcept Sat-

occupied in

M., E. “
Snack Bar Coach—New York'to Pm.sburgh (Hot~

Cold Food and Beverages).
Coaches—New York to Pittsburgh
Seats).
No. 211-33—Coaches, Snack Bar

(Reclining

Coach—New York

Pittsburgh (Hot-Cold Food and Beverages)

COACHES ON ALL TRAINS

See more...
the safe, easy,
fun-way, by train!

DISCOVER AMERICA

Altoona, Tyrone—Pennsylvania State University (University Park)

REFERENCE NOTES

-
|
|
|

over approximately 360 miles, and 55¢ locally on the
Pennsylvania Railroad, for all distances to and includ-
| Ing approximately 360 miles, for each seat whether it
| be occupled by adult or child of any age,
]
* Dally,

§ %undays oi)ly.

Nor A—The special service charge is $1.10 for all distances

® On Saturdays and Dec. 24 and 31 leave at 4.30 P. M.

@ CGoach Seats Reserved New York to Lancaster. For Special
. Bervice Charge in Reserved Seat Coaches see Note A.

rain leaves lower level Penna. Sta. (30th St.).

onestoga Lines bus operating on the public highway be-
| tween Lancaster and York; hand baggage only carried.
; P. R. R. tickets honored.

!

Fye train, P: s ch

trains at Harrisburg.

|
IC ing train. P.
1 and Harrisburg,

s change trains at Raltimore

|
23] hes only; no dining car or parlor car service.

¢ For bus service between Lewistown and Pennsyivania
State University, also between Altoona, Tyrone and
Pennsylvania State University see Fullington Auto Bus
| Company schedules to the left.

o Buses will stop at Main and South Manor Sts., Mount-
ville; Cherry Street and L Pike, C 1 i
Washington House Hotel, Wrightsville; Yellow Shutter
| Diner, Strickler: and Broad and Market Sts., Hellam.

E.S[T. Eastern Standard Time.

H inll not run on Dec. 25 and Jan. 1.

NB No checked baggage handled on this train.

NS Npo checked baggage on Sundays and Dec. 25 and Jan. 1.

|
c S?ops only to receive passengers.

Except Except Except ¢
Sat. & S‘l’ln. Sat. & Sun. Suty d Stops only to discharge passengers.
Lv. . 6.30 A. M. 3.40 P. M. 9.00 P. M. f Sto
ps only on signal or notice to agent or conductor to
Lv. . 700A.M 4.20 . M. 9.30 P. M. receive or discharge passengers.
Ar. University Park............coevnee 7.45A. M. 505p.M. 10.15P. M.
k S s only.
Except Except Ex
Sat. &%un. Sun‘., su",{"" v Séops only to receive passengers for points west of Phila-
Lv. University Park................. 500A.M.  10.00A.M.  515P.M. {delphia.
. 5.45 A. M. 10.45 A. M. 6.25P. M. '
Ar. Altoona............... cresecnes 6.25A. M 11.15 A. M. 7.00 P. M.
INFORMATION

Refund of Tickets—Requests for the redemption of unused portions of
tickets should be sent to Manager of Revenue Accounting, 15 No. 32nd Street,
Philadelphia, Pa. 19104.

Adjustment of Fares—Should any question arise as to the proper fare or
ticket, Nprivileges please pay fare requested, obtain recelg and communicate
with er, Passenger Service Bureau, Bennsylvania Station—30th Street,
Phlladelph!a, Pa. 19104,

Children—Under 5 years of age travel free when accompanied by a parent
or guardian. However, when one or more children under 5 years of age occupy
a Parlor Car seat one-half (14) fare rail ticket, in a.ddltlon to the full seat
charge, is required. One-half fare is charged for children 5 years of age and
under 12, All persons 12 years and over pay the adult fare.

Responsibility—The Pennsylvania Rallroad is not responsible for errors
in time tables. nor for inconvenience or damage resultlnx from delayed trains
or failure e connections, or for shortage of equipment. The schedules

and equlpment shown in this time table are subject to change without notice.

FRANK J. ROTH, General Passenger Agent
} Room 501—370 Seventh Avenue
l- New York, N. Y. 10001

LEWELLYN MILLAR, General Passenger Agent
Pennsylvania Station (30th Street)
| Philadelphia, Pa. 19104

WILLIAM E. HUSSING, Regional Passenger Agent
Pennsylvania Station
i Pittsburgh, Pa. 15222




	Timetable_Form55_1967-12-13_Page_1_Image_0001
	Timetable_Form55_1967-12-13_Page_2_Image_0001

